VUID

2173348597
1067191262
1144275768
1063457897
1067646365
2189851421
1067245328
1067638661
1068732665
1180220571
1069660596
2199218743
1064972039
2162498349
1066616943
1133065073
1055512430
1153594294
1071244163
1202390823
1015201240
1070614457
1167551002
2121077675
1066252923
1063592531
1065871673
1063954660
1061403503
1071055372
1069147822
2133494205
2123270451
1216694944
1052992505
1066037592
1216691967
1071571910
1070624582
2121040733
1068752065
1070221422
1155171366
1159662282
2001913360
2177842224
1070063808

Precinct
3160
3160
3160
2120
2120
2120
2120
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002

DISTRICT_NAME

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

Last Name
THOMPSON
WILLGUS
CAGNONI
LANE

AVILA
HEATH
SALAZAR
ELIAS
STEWART
ALLEN
VILLARREAL
KANTHAMNENI
BRADFORD
RIZO
FRIEMEL
COWLEY
GARCIA
MAGUIRE
VILLARREAL
PAYNE
GRIGG
WALLACE
CAREY
TORRES
CUELLAR
SANCHEZ
SPRAGUE
MORRIS
LEWIS
CORTEZ

MOLDENHAUER

BUGNA
PORTER
PENDON
GARCIA
ALLENDE
MONTEMAYOR
ARAGONES
PATTERSON
PORTER
ZUROVEC
TORRES
CORTINAZ
CORTINAZ
WIDEMAN
SOSSA
FORNEY

First Name
JAMES
RICHARD
CAROL
ANDRE
MARY
NICOLAS
LINDA
DANIEL
RONALD
YOLANDA
MARICELA
VIDYADHAR BABU
LANCE
EDUARDO
CAROLYN
KEVIN
LETICIA
KAREN
EDUARDO
JESSICA
ROBERT
STACY
JOHN
MARY
MARIA
JESSE
PAMELA
WILFRED
STEPHANIE
DIANE
CHRISTINA
EVELYN
DOROTHY
EDELWEISS
JOHN
ROSA
MARIO
NELSON
JOHN
WILLIAM
PATRICK
CHRISTIAN
SARAH
GLORIA
HEIDI
MARTHA
TRAVIS

Middle Name
THOMAS
GLENN

ANN

CARL

LOU

DANIEL

EDUARDO
MACK
BAXTER

REHFELD
BERNARDINO
JANET
SCOTT

RUTH

RHIANNON
MATTHEWS
C

PATRICK
ESTHER
HERNANDEZ
JOE
WILLIAMS
ROBERT
BROOKE
GOVER

A

CASIPLE
JEAN

HERMAN
HERNANDEZ

A
HOWARD
GERALD
H

A
LEONARD
JEAN
KUHN
LIZZET
MILLER

NAMESUFFIX Date Voted

JR

JR

JR

JR

JR

05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023



2162445208
1066440364
1038511258
1160616160
1167550998
1068682079
1068434974
2199820127
1172437576
1165459982
1068219799
1022699591
1068411365
1170770801
1069219097
1054371384
1181442727
1069098728
1192626480
1029465725
1069380822
1063426723
1149933567
1068017759
1068766090
2152286447
1194755302
1041454409
1069140883
1071323334
1066797801
1154268513
1015246755
2130429587
1066840570
1063676176
1214753482
2162496210
1071165073
1066755502
2156214912
1070625764
1015278072
1066673855
1062062157
1185647427
1066923047
1066919543

3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3003
3003
3003
3003
3003
3003
3008
3008
3008
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

SOSSA
FRIEMEL
VAN METRE
BAGUSO
CAREY
CORTEZ
BOEHM
PAYNE
SEHGAL
SEHGAL
FAUNCE

DE LA GARZA
CARRAWAY
GARCIA
MONTEMAYOR
VALDEZ
FREDERICK
BENNETT
CALDWELL
COWLEY
PYRON
PATTERSON
MOLDENHAUER
BOEHM
ZUROVEC
WIGGINS
CALDWELL
WILLSHIRE
HALSTEAD
LESTER
BECK

FAY
RIEDLINGER
JONAS-RIEDLINGER
BECK
ALMARAZ
MORGAN
MORGAN
BARAJAS
CWIKLIK
GAINES
WESOLOWSKI
PATTISON
PEDROTTI
POLCHINSKI
HOOPER
HUFF

HUFF

DAVID
RICKY
DEBORAH
DARLENE
KAREN
CARLOS
STACY
TRINITY
RAKESH
SHALINI
KAREN
CRISTINA
KENNETH
ALEJANDRO
ELAINE
IRMA
JENNIFER
PATTI
KRISTEL
STEFANIE
JENNIFER
CONNIE
ERIC
SCOTT
CAROLYN
DUSTIN
MATTHEW
MEGHAN
WOODROW
ELIDA
EMMA
CHELSEA
RANDALL
DEBORAH
DON
TONYA
MARK
MARK
FRANCES
MAUREEN
AUSTIN
HENRY
BRETT
LOUIS
JOSEPH
CRUZ
MARY
RODNEY

FRANCIS
ANN

TUYAY
TOMFOHRDE

REINA
ROSE

MARIE
CUELLAR
TERRENCE

ALLENDE
ARIAS
MARIE
QUARLES
REBECCA
CAROL

VILLANUEVA
SCOT

LOUIS
PRELL
MITCHELL
COWLEY
JEAN

J
DOMINGUEZ
LAVERNE
ELIZABETH
ROLLAND

A

SUE
RICHARD
RICHARD
VERONICA
FLAVIN
ELIZABETH

CHARLES
DOMINIC
ANTONY
RIOJAS
TUCKER
CODY

JR

05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023



1067694321
2146527406
1067563788
1070962944
1066582919
1068488849
1168419395
1068126565
1065968318
1069237773
2157469123
1066755489
1064682674
1070362661
1067807213
1179592834
2157469110
1071351495
1067503944
1065646494
1069987993
1065919263
1068887126
1066796897
1071261102
1063912713
1065544006
1013826023
1066443771
1067437747
1071105834
1198436883
2159923744
1064633977
2122643384
1066993038
1066360164
1066445946
1071397942
1068126740
2131420146
1067061799
1066236765
1004584063
1082636297
2138509899
1069143501
1209571357

3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
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3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3152
3152
3152

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

REYES
WESOLOWSKI
FRIEDRICHS
RATHBURN
BUYS

REINA
TIMMERMAN
NEILL
PEDRAZINE
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
CWIKLIK
SIMONE
HAYDEN
STOVER
ROMERO
SCHNEIDER
DEMPSEY
LAMKIN
VALENZUELA
SCHNEIDER
KRISAK
JONES
WRIGHT
VALENZUELA
BRASWELL
RODRIGUEZ
PATTISON
BARAJAS
SEVIER
NEILL
BARAJAS
KODOSKY
WILLIAMS
MISIONG
BRASWELL
DEEGAN
WRIGHT
GRECO
STEWART
WESOLOWSKI
REINA
MCDANIEL
UMBEL
HOOPER
THOMAS
HERNANDEZ
PELTON

KENNETH
NOAH
PAUL
BARBARA
KATHRYN
RANDOLPH
JOSEPH
SANDRA
GLORIA
MARCI
MACKENZIE
PAUL
ANNA
GREGORY
LUCY
GABRIEL
KAITLIN
KENNETH
VERONICA
GEORGE
KEITH
PATRICIA
DONNY
STEVEN
MARCELINA
SHANA
ANDREA
MARIA
RUSSELL
JAMES
GARY
ELIZABETH
JOHN
MARYLEE
SHAWNA
GREGORY
NANCY
SALLY
EMIL
TOMMY
HENRY
GINA
LYNNA
ELENA
ANEL
MARIAM
DORA
LINDA

JOSEPH
J

ANDRE
GOULD
COLEMAN
RAY
PATRICK
SHARP
SALAZAR
JO

RAE

M
ERNEST
ANN
DEAN
ANNE

SUZETTE

ALAN
LYNN
RAY
WAYNE

H

RAYE
GARZA
OPHELIA
ANTHONY

ROSS
ANN

FLOWERS
ROCHELLE
RICHARD
IVA
LYNNE
DAVID
RAY

LEE

LOU
HORTON
RAE

THERESA
M
MOORES

05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023



1070895906
1067399025
1071210756
1070438448
1068803000
1071374701
1071762530
1066713699
1071214766
1067632401
1144909090
1070110238
1064346571
1070283106
2152285666
1052031799
1130625907
1068603813
2159183928
1070949938
1069158915
1070019648
1050518184
1071609242
1069835864
1070415011
1069188635
2159183937
1067842656
2110037451
1163555288
1149203818
2001570262
2162497716
1165735009
2124988502
1071353229
1065459278
1071398471
1070063590
1070654042
1071396003
1067471069
1066428166
1065089967
1063804621
1160242789
2154164814

3152
3152
3152
3158
3158
3158
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3002
3002
3003
3106
3152
3152
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

ELLING
GOMEZ
HERNANDEZ
REYNA
ARVIN
ARVIN
EDMOND
MAYS
SALDANA
SALDANA
HOLDER
GARRETT
MCCONNAUGHHAY
GARRETT
GONZALES
ROY

Qlu
GONZALES
MADURSKI
PITZERUSE
CRUZ
CRUZ

ROY
GIBSON
ROSS
PITZERUSE
RIDINGS
MADURSKI
ROSS
BURGESS
ESCAMILLA
APODACA
DERR
DERR

FAY
SOSSO
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
STANTON
PETERSEN
PETERSEN
O REGAN
RESSEL
CAMPOS LEON
JARMAN
LOZANO
LOZANO
LEON BARAJAS

SANDRA
ANNABELLE
JUAN
AMANDA
CONNIE
KERRY
JUIHUA
TERESA
JESSE
LUCILLE
JERED
ROE
ROBERT
SHONDA
ERNEST
ELLEN
JACKIE
ALICE
CHARLES
JOHN
LAUREL
FRED
RICHARD
DAVID
MARTINA
MARSHA
JAMES
CATHERINE
JACK
HARRY
ALBERT
DAVID
LEE
KALIYAN
RHONDA
ERICKA
MICHAEL
ANN
JAMES
FRANCISCA
THORPE
MOLLY
WINIFRED
DEBORAH
AMANDA
MARTHA
ALFRED
RAMON

LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
F
REBECCA
LYNN
LAMAR

ANN

G
CENTENO
ANDREW
GLYNN

D

KAE
ANTHONY
S
HONGJIA
PENA
ANDREW
JOSEPH
ANN
MARTIN
AREN
PAXSON
S
MARLENE
BERNARD
ELLEN
KENDALL
L

DOMINIC
ALAN
HOPE PANLA
RENEE
CRISTINA
NORMAN
M
ANTHONY
JUAREZ
LEROY
ANN

B

JANE
BROOK
ANN
EUGENE

JR

05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
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05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023



2180401488
1066898113
1106066607
1070307873
1069279753
1064969614
2172404199
1069987725
1069493096
1068181209
1069026399
1065981586
2188229352
1221520930
1070923028
2143052235

3160
3160
3003
3002
3106
3106
3160
3160
3002
3002
3003
3002
3160
3160
3002
3002

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

OREGAN
STANTON
KUNDROCK
MOUSER
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
ALLBRITTON
ALLBRITTON
CANTU
LEWIS
TIMM
SPRAGUE
TRUELOVE
OROZCO
CAPPADONNA
KRUEGER

MACKENNA
KAY
HOLLY
AMBER
MELLANIE
PHILIP
BRIAN
PHYLLIS
JESSE
MICHAEL
SUSANNA
EUGENE
CHRISTIAN
GENEVIEVE
BO
STEPHEN

LUCILLE

JOYCE

FREES

MICHELLE

KAY

DOYLE

LEE

MICHELLE

MARIO 1
JOHN JR
LYNN

ARTHUR

LAMAR

DAVID
ALLEN

05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
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